
Catch-ups are held 
in a range of locations 

and on a range of dates. 

We’ll see you there.

You’re invited to our regular tenant catch-
ups. They’re a great way to get to know other 
tenants in a fun and relaxed environment.

Tenant swimming group
Where: Beatty Park Leisure Centre, 220 Vincent 
St, North Perth.  

Time: From 11am. 

Cost: Free admission for all tenants. 

Other Info: Your support workers and carers are 
welcome too. 

Dates: 
Tuesday 11 January
Tuesday 8 February
Tuesday 8 March 
Tuesday 12 April 
Tuesday 10 May 
Tuesday 14 June 

Tuesday 12 July 
Tuesday 9 August 
Tuesday 13 September
Tuesday 11 October
Tuesday 8 November 
Tuesday 13 December

Tenant online social group
Where: You can join us from anywhere, even 
your couch. If you’re interested, one of our team 
members will send you a link so you can join. 

Time: From 11am.

Dates: 
Tuesday 25 January
Tuesday 21 February
Tuesday 29 March
Tuesday 26 April
Tuesday 31 May
Tuesday 28 June

Tuesday 26 July
Tuesday 30 August
Tuesday 27 September
Tuesday 25 October
Tuesday 29 November
Tuesday 27 December

Tenant activities
calendar 2022. 



Tenant coffee club - Leederville
Where: Cranked café 5/106 Oxford Street, 
Leederville. 

Time: From 11am.

Other Info: Each tenant gets a free coffee. 

Dates: 
Thursday 20 January
Thursday 17 February
Thursday 17 March
Thursday 21 April
Thursday 19 May
Thursday 16 June

Thursday 21 July
Thursday 18 August
Thursday 15 September
Thursday 20 October
Thursday 17 November
Thursday 15 December 

Tenant coffee club - Joondalup 
Where: Health Freak Café, Lakeside Joondalup 
Shopping Centre, 420 Joondalup Drive, Joondalup. 

Time: From 11am.  
Other Info: Each tenant gets a free coffee. 

Dates: 
Thursday 13 January
Thursday 10 February
Thursday 10 March
Thursday 14 April
Thursday 12 May
Thursday 16 June

Thursday 14 July
Thursday 11 August
Thursday 8 September
Thursday 13 October
Thursday 10 November
Thursday 8 December

Tenant walking group
Where: The Walking Group leaves from the beach 
side of Rendezvous Hotel, 148 The Esplanade, 
Scarborough.

 Time: From 11am.

Dates: 
Thursday 27 January
Thursday 24 February
Thursday 31 March
Thursday 28 April
Thursday 26 May
Thursday 30 June

Thursday 28 July
Thursday 25 August
Thursday 29 September
Thursday 27 October
Thursday 24 November
Thursday 29 December


